marathon Algemeen

Pos N°

1 24
2 126
3 44
4 258
5 4
6 17
7 256
8 300
9 281
10 212
11 221
12 98
13 125
14 241
15 289
16 131
17 308
18 95
19 301
20 283
21 27
22 3
23 13
1 277
24 128
25 2
2 264
26 7
27 8
28 293
29 19
30 43
31 228
32 57
33 21
34 66
35 59
36 251
37 226
38 232
39 237
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Atleet

Dieter Brouckaert
Jochen Neyrinck
Nico Serroen

Joris Moeyaert
Debaveye Jeroen
Didier Meyfroot
Stijn Breye

Rinus Holvoet
Kevin D'hondt
Pieter Vancraeynest
Dieter Vansteenkiste
Bart Verbeke

Dave Haydon

Rony Tack

Sven De Lange
Francis Descamps
Dirk Van Thuyne
Ludovic Loridan
Glenn Vinckier
Willem Stockman
Pauwel Joos

Peter Snel

Franky De Rammelaere
Patricia Delvael
Xavier Vandewalle
Pascal Vandevoorde
Sofie Claus

Pieter De Frenne
Maurice Van Speybroeck
Jeroen Kins

Christ Vandenbroucke
Gilles Lietaer
Steven De Groof
Nicolai Allegaert
Bruno Missant

Bert Declerck
Yannick Desitter
Bernard Brouckaert
Martin Verstichel
Bjorn Pollentier

Jan Spitael

Club

Alpro
Kaa Gent ( AV Olsene)

Kaa Gent

Jc Zwalm
JC Wevelgem

Alpro
Ivac

AVR

AVR
JC Aalter

AVI
Alpro

Dwars Door Wervik

JC Aalter
Team Chas Patat
DAPALO

ES ARQUES

running team Lauwe
EFC-ITC

Stad
ZERKEGEM
Roeselare
Wevelgem
Langemark
Wevelgem
Moorslede
wevelgem
Wevelgem
Oudenaarde
Wevelgem
Wervik
Stasegem
Lauwe
lzegem
Zwalm
Roeselare
Zulte-olsene
saint pierre brouck
Bavikhove
Roeselare
maldegem
Kruishoutem
Ooigem
rollegem-kapelle
Bredene
Wervik
Sinaai
Gentbrugge
Ertvelde
Geluwe
Moorsele
Kruishoutem
sint-katelijne-waver
Bredene
Waregem
Marke
CASSEL

GITS

Lauwe
Veurne
Gijzegem

Tijd
2:28:09.291
2:33:04.049
2:35:50.050
2:38:18.830
2:42:02.804
2:46:52.795
2:49:33.322
2:49:33.544
2:52:45.111
2:54:25.171
2:57:09.467
2:59:30.838
2:59:32.717
3:00:02.451
3:02:40.165
3:02:45.702
3:03:25.206
3:03:35.701
3:05:12.696
3:05:32.485
3:05:38.715
3:05:51.454
3:06:07.467
3:06:15.192
3:06:43.687
3:06:56.698
3:07:39.936
3:07:46.025
3:08:21.202
3:08:52.196
3:09:30.191
3:09:47.465
3:10:12.723
3:11:19.945
3:11:34.219
3:11:52.868
3:12:16.219
3:12:24.461
3:12:53.467
3:12:57.121
3:13:29.486

Km/u
17.09 km/h
16.54 km/h
16.25 km/h
15.99 km/h
15.62 km/h
15.17 km/h
14.93 km/h
14.93 km/h
14.66 km/h
14.52 km/h
14.29 km/h
14.10 km/h
14.10 km/h
14.06 km/h
13.86 km/h
13.85 km/h
13.80 km/h
13.79 km/h
13.67 km/h
13.64 km/h
13.64 km/h
13.62 km/h
13.60 km/h
13.59 km/h
13.56 km/h
13.54 km/h
13.49 km/h
13.48 km/h
13.44 km/h
13.40 km/h
13.36 km/h
13.34 km/h
13.31 km/h
13.23 km/h
13.22 km/h
13.19 km/h
13.17 km/h
13.16 km/h
13.13 km/h
13.12 km/h
13.08 km/h



40
41

42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80

11
20
220
116
272
14
22
273
233
257

250
174
170
177
134

18
246

82
205

92

33
124
243
271
155
172
176
133
227

30
224

15
139

130
90
55

206

276

310

238
81

229
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Steven Cossement
Johan Watthy
Kathleen Vanmarcke
Peter Van Loo
Hans Vercammen
Jurgen Decat
Patrick Kloek
Geert Verschueren
Jan Desodt

Marc Steeman
Xavier Verbruggen
Wouter Vanhee
David Frere

Bjorn Distelmans
Tony Halsberghe
Pieter Beel

Nico Seynhaeve
Franky Ghesquiere
Lode Nuytten

Jan Seynhaeve
Hetty Boons
Brecht Halsberghe
Wim Van Nieuwenhuize
Sem Vanbelleghem
Sven Dupon
Steven Deleye
Pablo Eggermont
Bert Gheeraert
Michiel Battheu
Peter Waegemans
Benjamin Logez
Tom Verleyen

Luc Hendrickx
Patrick Bruneel
Kurt Bomeré

Bert Feys

Lies Langedock
Arnout Boydens
Jonas Van Der Biest
Thijs Vankemmel
De Smet Kurt

Fritz Verspeelt

Luc Staessens
Werner Batens

Gavertrimmers
A.S.S.ARonse
NLT

dapalo
zwat

Dwars Door Wervik

DAPALO
World Runners Belgium (Merelbeke)
Joggingclub Wevelgem

JC Zwalm

Lentriac

MMM

Joggingclub Wevelgem
Dapalo

Geen

Joggingclub Aalter

RTL Lauwe
ACHamme

Harelbeke
Gistel

Avelgem

Gent

Roeselare
Wervik
antwerpen
HEIST-OP-DEN-BERG
WERVIK

Sint Gillis Waas
zulte
Oostrozebeke
Geraardsbergen
Scherpenheuvel
Wervik
Merelbeke
Wervik

wervik
Oostende
Wevelgem
Koekelberg
Kuurne
Oudenaarde
Deinze
Roeselare
Sint-eloois-winkel
Lauwe
Gullegem
Moorsele

Eke

Mouscron
Wevelgem
Wervik
Wevelgem
Aalter
Roeselare
Waregem
Duffel

Aalst

Lauwe

Eeklo

Bellegem
Bissegem
Hamme

3:13:44.208
3:13:54.606
3:14:02.733
3:15:00.000
3:15:29.486
3:15:47.223
3:16:11.236
3:16:13.989
3:17:48.212
3:18:33.274
3:19:44.991
3:19:48.481
3:20:33.132
3:20:35.994
3:21:09.258
3:21:28.003
3:21:50.480
3:22:14.247
3:22:15.246
3:22:22.991
3:23:49.996
3:23:50.376
3:24:42.493
3:24:54.743
3:25:07.248
3:25:07.998
3:26:26.253
3:26:48.364
3:26:57.491
3:27:08.254
3:27:21.237
3:28:05.385
3:28:08.995
3:28:24.750
3:28:35.224
3:28:43.986
3:29:18.039
3:30:07.760
3:30:13.740
3:30:24.192
3:30:24.262
3:31:05.746
3:31:18.504
3:32:04.752

13.07 km/h
13.06 km/h
13.05 km/h
12.98 km/h
12.95 km/h
12.93 km/h
12.90 km/h
12.90 km/h
12.80 km/h
12.75 km/h
12.67 km/h
12.67 km/h
12.62 km/h
12.62 km/h
12.59 km/h
12.57 km/h
12.54 km/h
12.52 km/h
12.52 km/h
12.51 km/h
12.42 km/h
12.42 km/h
12.37 km/h
12.36 km/h
12.34 km/h
12.34 km/h
12.26 km/h
12.24 km/h
12.23 km/h
12.22 km/h
12.21 km/h
12.17 km/h
12.16 km/h
12.15 km/h
12.14 km/h
12.13 km/h
12.10 km/h
12.05 km/h
12.04 km/h
12.03 km/h
12.03 km/h
11.99 km/h
11.98 km/h
11.94 km/h



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118

119
120

83

84

60
223
287

a7

29
167
219
249
304
159
132
247
244

49
180
109
121
236
270
184
234
101

56
239
282

86
288
164
215
165

68
312

45
340

36

85
209
163
262
119

48
122
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Koenraad Coussée
Wesley Deleu

Kris Vannieuwenhuyse
Stijn Verbrugghe
Danny Vandenbossche
Geert Vanpoucke

Luc Boonants

Steven Dhoop

Bert Vanhauwaert
Lieven Demeyere
Florian Debruyne
Maarten Depaemelaere
Dave Maertens

Dirk Koopman
Wouter Staessens
Chris De Graeve

Stijn Lambrecht

Rik Callens

Kris De Caluwé

Patje Blieck

Régine Vansteenkiste
Kenneth Masselis
Geert Delhaye

Franky Vandenberghe
Hannelore Deprez
Luc Vanderbeke

Stijn Verstichel
Matthias Vercruysse
Eddy Desmet
Christophe Desloover
Didier Vandenbussche
Kurt Devos

Kenny Degraeve
Kevin D'hondt

Bruno Thorez

Ann Claus

Pieter Neirynck

Frank De Winne
Jurgen Van Rompaey
Curt Deschepper
Stefaan Laperre

Sofie Vanneste

Bart Lemant

Bart Malfliet

AVR

/

marathonteam Knokke-Heist

Joggingclub Wevelgem

dwars door wervik

Gavertrimmers

Joggingclub Waregem
De Stresskikkers

DAPALO

geen

Lichtervelde
gits

kortrijk
Wevelgem
knokke-heist
Wevelgem
Marke
Gullegem
Lauwe
moorsele
Gullegem
Menen
Vosselare (Nevele)
wervik
Bissegem
Deinze
Kortrijk
Waregem
Stekene
Brugge
Heestert
Wevelgem
beselare
Rumbeke
Wevelgem
Ingelmunster
wevelgem
Kortrijk
Waregem
Kortrijk
leper
Wevelgem
Dadizele
Heule
Armentiéres
Kortrijk
Ardooie
LEDE
Turnhout
Wevelgem
Wevelgem
wevelgem
Sint Andries
Hamme

3:32:35.739
3:32:35.764
3:32:38.514
3:33:25.994
3:33:35.003
3:34:22.267
3:34:27.993
3:34:40.738
3:35:03.242
3:35:24.028
3:35:31.261
3:35:47.532
3:36:09.517
3:38:18.995
3:38:33.515
3:38:50.767
3:40:24.761
3:41:14.509
3:41:21.011
3:41:28.029
3:41:45.528
3:42:06.268
3:42:43.764
3:42:45.025
3:42:45.749
3:42:52.777
3:43:48.010
3:43:52.272
3:43:52.914
3:44:05.057
3:44:17.016
3:45:54.289
3:46:01.023
3:46:14.014
3:46:18.032
3:47:50.026
3:48:55.036
3:49:27.022
3:49:56.576
3:50:09.764
3:50:20.029
3:50:33.781
3:51:02.769
3:51:08.537

11.91 km/h
11.91 km/h
11.91 km/h
11.86 km/h
11.85 km/h
11.81 km/h
11.80 km/h
11.79 km/h
11.77 km/h
11.75 km/h
11.75 km/h
11.73 km/h
11.71 km/h
11.60 km/h
11.58 km/h
11.57 km/h
11.49 km/h
11.44 km/h
11.44 km/h
11.43 km/h
11.42 km/h
11.40 km/h
11.37 km/h
11.37 km/h
11.37 km/h
11.36 km/h
11.31 km/h
11.31 km/h
11.31 km/h
11.30 km/h
11.29 km/h
11.21 km/h
11.20 km/h
11.19 km/h
11.19 km/h
11.11 km/h
11.06 km/h
11.03 km/h
11.01 km/h
11.00 km/h
10.99 km/h
10.98 km/h
10.96 km/h
10.95 km/h



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

10
140
141

11
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

12
154
155
156

216
137
214

52
248

58

12
302
260
141
297
296
218
341
127

91
178
203
195
144
129

53
123

41
105
280
150
151
279
114
294

93
217
187
213
147

28

94

62
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Germund Vandewiele
Roland Boussemaere
Bart Vandenbroucke

Omitri Manhaeve
Alex Michiels
Philippe Coint

Mitch David

Dieter Neirinck
Maarten Van Daele
Bert Christiaens
Dirk Vandekerckhove
Didier Cranskens
Sven Vanhalst

Kurt Largeais

Stijn Raemdonck
Claude Van Ackere
Theo Jansen

Jan Selderslaghs
David Quintelier

Angelique Coreelman

Reinout Vanheule

Peter Verstraete
Kathy Petit

Peter Declerck

Lieven Vandenhoucke
Mathias Vanthuyne
Wim De Smet
Andries De Witte
Gerrit Goossens
Benoit Bertier

Filip Vermeulen

Matt Gross

Henk Vandooren
Steven Moenens
Emmanuel Vandenberghe
Barbara Cottenie
Sammy Schotte
Haustrate Fred
Olivier Pynaert

Marathonteam Knokke-Heist
DEVA Marathonteam Knokke-Heist Belgium
pius run club

Running Team Lauwe
Alpro

avVN

Alpro

JC Zwalm

joggingclub wevelgem

Lokomotief runners leper
JCW

ABM

497069106

Knokke-heist
Knokke-heist
Heule
Harelbeke
Brugge
noeux les mines
Menen
Bellem
Melsele
Heule

leper
Brugge
Lauwe
Kortrijk
Gent
Ruddervoorde
Bergen Op Zoom
Mechelen
Ruiselede
Deerlijk
Alveringem
Bellem
Oudenaarde
Ilzegem

Gent
HULSTE
Wevelgem
Passendale
Kortrijk
Frelinghien
Zonnebeke
Leuven
Wevelgem
Wevelgem
Marke
Mariakerke
Menen
Pipaix
izegem

3:51:10.278
3:51:10.770
3:51:38.027
3:51:51.528
3:51:56.779
3:52:11.532
3:52:36.983
3:52:44.287
3:52:44.524
3:53:01.550
3:53:14.064
3:53:24.778
3:53:49.323
3:54:55.228
3:54:56.035
3:54:59.040
3:56:25.794
3:56:31.530
3:56:51.292
3:57:01.780
3:57:02.036
3:57:08.307
3:58:58.601
3:59:12.291
3:59:15.048
3:59:45.035
4:00:19.802
4:00:28.552
4:00:28.777
4:01:11.055
4:01:12.288
4:01:14.774
4:01:32.544
4:03:23.546
4:03:53.556
4:04:10.046
4:04:24.353
4:04:35.011
4:06:25.053

10.95 km/h
10.95 km/h
10.93 km/h
10.92 km/h
10.92 km/h
10.90 km/h
10.88 km/h
10.88 km/h
10.88 km/h
10.86 km/h
10.85 km/h
10.85 km/h
10.83 km/h
10.78 km/h
10.78 km/h
10.77 km/h
10.71 km/h
10.70 km/h
10.69 km/h
10.68 km/h
10.68 km/h
10.68 km/h
10.59 km/h
10.58 km/h
10.58 km/h
10.56 km/h
10.53 km/h
10.53 km/h
10.53 km/h
10.50 km/h
10.50 km/h
10.49 km/h
10.48 km/h
10.40 km/h
10.38 km/h
10.37 km/h
10.36 km/h
10.35 km/h
10.27 km/h



157
158
159
160
161
162
163

13
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

14
181
182
183

15
184

16
185
186
187
188
189

17
190
191
192
193
194
195

118
136

78
192
193
208
252
265
199

77

54

65
225
191
112
267

69
158
120
207
117
200
275
231

88
291
292
211
285

96
154
266
185
278
269
253

71
157

51

76
168
306
235
100
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Dirk De Smet
Robbert Bossuyt
Jean-Paul Van Biervliet
Danny Peeters

Gino Poublon

Sukyo Van Meenen
Thomas Kemseke
Liesbet Cooman
Gregory Samyn

Dhr. Buysschaert
Olav Roelens
Andreas Devadder
Steven Vermeersch
Matthias Pattyn
Carlo Vandenbussche
Ivan Martin

Gaby Desseyn

Christ Dendooven
Wouter Kersschot
Jeffrey Van Hecke
Jelle Lefebvre

Kurt Sayoen

Joris Verheyen
Sander Kemseke
Xavier Callens
Katrien Rogiers
Christ De Baecke
Hugo Vancompernolle
Philippe Colmont
Caroline Loridan
Hannes Dedeurwaerder
Emmy De Roose
Frank Meulebrouck
Jo Delporte

Rune Oestergaard Soerensen
Rudi Mahieu

Wim Devos

Lien Demaré

Brecht Soenen
Steven Vromman
Joel Dierickx

Guido Sneppe
Patrick Casteleyn
Johan Declerck

Nazareth

Menen

Kortrijk

Triatlonclub ETZ Gullegem
Harelbeke

- Beveren-leie
Lendelede

Liedekerke

Melle

SPRINGBOK coaching Heule
8510

Devadder Wevelgem
JEM BREE Bree
Menen

Oostkamp

Zillebeke

Wevelgem

Marke

Melsele

Roeselare

Oostnieuwkerke

Bissegem

peer

Kortrijk

Flac Izegem Hulste
AVR Roeselare
Roeselare

wandelclub vier op een rij Ardooie
DEURNE

saint pierre brouck
Sint-denijs-westrem

Brugge

Kuurne

Marke

Silkeborg

MORTSEL

Lauwe

Roeselare

roeselare

Sint-Amandsberg

Nijvel

Brugge

Temse

lotenhulle

4:06:27.686
4:06:46.050
4:06:59.528
4:07:01.040
4:07:22.051
4:07:25.052
4:07:34.808
4:08:03.056
4:08:06.779
4:08:27.041
4:09:58.558
4:10:34.307
4:10:35.548
4:11:16.085
4:11:43.557
4:12:06.038
4:12:36.052
4:12:56.536
4:13:03.196
4:13:05.581
4:13:32.809
4:14:01.556
4:14:10.554
4:14:20.068
4:14:53.802
4:15:50.844
4:15:51.290
4:16:07.544
4:17:10.297
4:17:32.804
4:17:56.568
4:18:44.544
4:19:10.299
4:22:54.323
4:22:57.565
4:23:12.316
4:27:21.205
4:27:51.824
4:28:29.585
4:28:32.406
4:28:34.548
4:29:18.076
4:30:03.784
4:32:07.576

10.27 km/h
10.26 km/h
10.25 km/h
10.25 km/h
10.23 km/h
10.23 km/h
10.23 km/h
10.21 km/h
10.20 km/h
10.19 km/h
10.13 km/h
10.10 km/h
10.10 km/h
10.08 km/h
10.06 km/h
10.04 km/h
10.02 km/h
10.01 km/h
10.00 km/h
10.00 km/h
9.99 km/h
9.97 km/h
9.96 km/h
9.95 km/h
9.93 km/h
9.90 km/h
9.90 km/h
9.88 km/h
9.84 km/h
9.83 km/h
9.81 km/h
9.78 km/h
9.77 km/h
9.63 km/h
9.63 km/h
9.62 km/h
9.47 km/h
9.45 km/h
9.43 km/h
9.43 km/h
9.43 km/h
9.40 km/h
9.37 km/h
9.30 km/h



18
19
196
20
21
22
197
198
199
200
201
23
202
203
204
205
24
25
206
207
26

263
162

23
254

42
146
169
153
103
309
145

74

72

97
135
245
156
210

46
268
160
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Carla Hallaert
Isabelle Derycke
Juan Vandenweghe
Veerle Tesse

Greet Missinne
Kathalyne Corriette
Peter Dilien

Niek Debrabandere
Koen Vanhalle
Hannes Brouckaert
Jean-Luc Corriette
Florence Ghyselen
Joost Bert

Fabrice Muller
Gregory Bekaert
Thomas Delameillieure
Jolien Demanet
Ann Van Samang
Simon De Corte
Louis Van Der Steen
Ann Depoorter

avi Ingelmunster
Dapalo
MACW / DAPALO

loop je fit zedelgem

/
A.S.S.ARonse

Flac Izegem

ingelmunster
Ledegem
Menen
wevelgem
aartrijke
Wevelgem
Lede
Kuurne
menen
Nieuwpoort
Rekkem
Kortrijk
Kortrijk
bourbourg
Wevelgem
Gent

Gent
Brugge
Gentbrugge
Gent
lzegem

4:34:04.327
4:34:36.329
4:34:36.573
4:36:06.332
4:36:33.552
4:40:26.305
4:40:58.087
4:42:47.313
4:48:05.080
4:48:06.085
4:49:03.063
4:50:04.581
4:50:05.572
4:50:51.583
4:51:10.346
4:52:46.845
4:52:47.349
4:58:49.850
5:05:10.352
5:08:44.363
5:16:27.874

9.24 km/h
9.22 km/h
9.22 km/h
9.17 km/h
9.15 km/h
9.03 km/h
9.01 km/h
8.95 km/h
8.79 km/h
8.79 km/h
8.76 km/h
8.73 km/h
8.73 km/h
8.70 km/h
8.69 km/h
8.65 km/h
8.65 km/h
8.47 km/h
8.30 km/h
8.20 km/h
8.00 km/h



